
PDM FCG Meeting Attendees List
20 – 22 Jul 99

Name Organization Office Symbol E-mail phone (com) phone (dsn)

Austin, Mr. Jerry PM EDMS, Redstone Arsenal, AL AMSAM-CIC-ED-P AUSTINJW@redstone.army.mil (205) 842-6387 788-6387

Behrens, Mr. Paul PM EDMS, Redstone Arsenal, AL AMSAM-CIC-ED-P behrenspw@redstone.army.mil (205) 313-0219 897-0219

Cantrell, Mr. Michael SBCCOM, Aberdeen Proving Ground, MD AMSSB-ENE-M mrcantre@cbdcom.apgea.army.mil (410) 436-5587 584-5587

Kachmarsky, Mr. James J. TYAD, Tobyhanna, PA SIOTY-ME-E jkachmar@tobyhanna-emh3.army.mil (717) 895-6487 795-6487

Killian, Mr. Howard IOC, Rock Island, IL AMSIO-ACS killianH@ioc.army.mil (309) 782-6229 793-6229

Lamb, Ms Jean AMC, Alexandria, VA AMCCA jlamb@hqamc.army.mil (703) 617-9759 767-9759

McGlone, Mr. Stephen AMSAA, Rock Island, IL AMXSY-A McGlones2@ria.army.mil (309) 782-6521 793-6521

Minniti, Ms Ann CECOM, Ft. Monmouth, NJ AMSEL-LC-LEO minniti@mail1.monmouth.army.mil (908) 724-3645 992-3645

Mohr, Ms Rosanne IOC, Rock Island, IL AMSIO-BP mohrr@ioc.army.mil (309) 782-2457 793-2457

Ney, Mr. Gordon AMSAA, Rock Island, IL AMXSY-A neyg@ria.army.mil (309) 782-6586 793-6586

Pap, Mr. Geza TACOM, Picatinny Arsenal, NJ AMSTA-AR-QAD gpap@pica.army.mil (973) 724-4623 880-4623

Salomon, Mr. Gary CECOM, Ft. Monmouth, NJ AMSEL salomon@mail1.monmouth.army.mil (908) 532-2224 992-2224

Troche, Mr. Jose CECOM, Ft. Monmouth, NJ AMSEL-LC-LEO-E Troche@mail1.monmouth.army.mil (908) 532-8842 9928842

Wheeler, Mr. John AMSAA, Rock Island, IL AMXSY-A wheelerj2@ria.army.mil (309) 782-4619 793-4619

Whitehead, Mr. Roy STRICOM, Orlando, FL AMSTI Roy_J._Whitehead@stricom.army.mil (407) 384-5434 970-5434

Yablonicky, Mr. Anton SBCCOM, Natick, MA AMSSB ayabloni@natick-emh2.army.mil (508) 233-4883 256-4883

Zakhem, Mr. George TACOM, Warren, MI AMSTA-TR-E/ED zakhemg@cc.tacom.army.mil (810) 574-6152 786-6152

Ferguson, Mr. Preston COE, Huntington District, WV CELRH-EC-DA Preston.L.Ferguson@lrh01.usace.army.mil (304) 529-5215

Rickenbaugh, Mr. James PM EDMS, Redstone Arsenal, AL AMSAM-CIC-ED-P Rickenbaugh-jw@redstone.army.mil (314) 274-4792

Simmons, Mr. Larkin Systems and Solutions, Inc. lsimmons@sasi000.com (301) 883-9632

Chapin, Dr. Charles Systems and Solutions, Inc Cchapin@sasi000.com (301) 883-9632

Reynolds, Mr. Sean Parametric Technology Corp Sreynolds@ptc.com (610) 834-1010

Smith, Mr.Scott Parametric Technology Corp Scsmith@ptc.com (703) 760-7810

Connors, Sean Knowledge Based Systems, Inc. sconnors@kbsi-aus.com (512)-416-1161
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